
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
351 

82 

360 

311 

386 

320 

306 

24 

352 

348 

318 

91 

92 

196 

31 

316 

68 

313 

317 

73 

355 

94 

86 

35 

363 

365 

84 

36 

415 

55 

29 

419 

38 

34 

345 

349 

37 

340 

32 

368 

25 

20 

361 

Name 
FAGGIANO Roberto 

HECK Frederic 

MASCIOLI Alessandro 

SGUALIVATO Marzio 

MACCAGNANI Matteo 

GALEA Joseph 

SEREN ROSSO Davide Alex 

LEOCI Stefano 

SALVADORI Simone 

CARNEVALINI Marco 

BECKER Wilhelm 

BARBERO Simone 

MANGANO Paolo Silvio 

SPINA Paolo Francesco 

MOLITERNO Giovanni 

DE CRISTOFARO Giorgio 

WALCH Florian 

FANTONI Giacomo 

MINGRONE Bernardo 

LO MAGNO Lorenzo 

CAMPANARI Alessandro 

TALON Laurent 

LARGHI Luca 

NGUYEN Richard 

POLIZZI Marco 

RICCI Adriano 

GERMIQUET Pascal 

BARRAS Pierre 

RICCI Alberto 

SPITALER Christoph 

BINDELLA Alessandro 

LANZAFAME Riccardo 

EMERY Adrien 

KUZNECOVS Andrejs 

BONETTI Claudio Daniele 

ACCORSI Claudio 

CAMENZULLI Joseph 

NERI Stefano 

SCIUSCO Luca 

FERA Salvatore 

LUTHI Claude 

UMBRICHT Johnny 

FAELLA Franco 

Best Tm 
2:04.588 

2:05.605 

2:05.870 

2:06.926 

2:07.284 

2:07.725 

2:07.877 

2:07.975 

2:08.483 

2:08.512 

2:08.675 

2:09.751 

2:09.782 

2:09.857 

2:10.101 

2:10.217 

2:10.260 

2:10.589 

2:10.691 

2:10.721 

2:10.794 

2:10.918 

2:10.997 

2:11.248 

2:11.350 

2:11.388 

2:11.499 

2:11.608 

2:11.852 

2:11.904 

2:12.352 

2:12.543 

2:12.609 

2:12.680 

2:12.751 

2:12.948 

2:13.105 

2:13.513 

2:14.535 

2:14.861 

2:15.400 

2:15.597 

2:16.473 

In Lap 
2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

5 

2 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Diff 

1.017 

1.282 

2.338 

2.696 

3.137 

3.289 

3.387 

3.895 

3.924 

4.087 

5.163 

5.194 

5.269 

5.513 

5.629 

5.672 

6.001 

6.103 

6.133 

6.206 

6.330 

6.409 

6.660 

6.762 

6.800 

6.911 

7.020 

7.264 

7.316 

7.764 

7.955 

8.021 

8.092 

8.163 

8.360 

8.517 

8.925 

9.947 

10.273 

10.812 

11.009 

11.885 

Gap 

1.017 

0.265 

1.056 

0.358 

0.441 

0.152 

0.098 

0.508 

0.029 

0.163 

1.076 

0.031 

0.075 

0.244 

0.116 

0.043 

0.329 

0.102 

0.030 

0.073 

0.124 

0.079 

0.251 

0.102 

0.038 

0.111 

0.109 

0.244 

0.052 

0.448 

0.191 

0.066 

0.071 

0.071 

0.197 

0.157 

0.408 

1.022 

0.326 

0.539 

0.197 

0.876 

Laps 
2 

4 

2 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

3 

5 

2 

2 

5 

3 

4 

4 

2 

5 

2 

4 

4 

2 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Club 
VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

ESP 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

No. 
395 

319 

356 

379 

305 

322 

13 

400 

403 

402 

359 

Name 
SANETTI Ottaviano 

CHIAPPARI Paolo 

CELLAI Matteo 

RODONDI Andrea 

COPPE Fabio 

MIOTTO Ilario 

GIOVANNINI Giordano 

VACCARI Aldo 

LA ROCCA Antonio 

ALLORI Fabio 

ZAMPINI Filippo 

Best Tm 
2:17.510 

2:17.567 

2:21.098 

In Lap 
2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 
12.922 

12.979 

16.510 

Gap 
1.037 

0.057 

3.531 

Laps 
2 

4 

3 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

Club 
AMA 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 

VEL 
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